Check Date Check Mumber Check Amount Vendor Name Element Object
12/2/2013 4981 290.00|A FRAME GROUP INC. PRINTING AND BINDING
12212013 4982 170.00|MISC REC CENTER REFUNDS OTHER SUSPENSE ACCOUNT
12/2/2013 49083 528.44|AERO HARDWARE & SUPPLY,INC. OPERATING SUPPLIES
12/2/2013 4984 395.00|ALL DIGITAL PRINTING PRINTING AND BINDING
12122013 4985 193.56|ALSCO, INC. OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
12/2/2013 4986 2500.00|APPRAISAL ZONE CORP. PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
12/2/2013 4987 1843.49|BRYANT MILLER OLIVE P.A. PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LEGAL
12/2/2013 4988 66.50| BURROUGHS ENGRAVING OPERATING SUPPLIES
121212013 4989 5.45|MISCELLANEOQUS - GMBA OPERATING SUPPLIES
121272013 4890 100.00| MISCELLANEOQUS - GMBA RECREATION FACILITIES
12/2/2013 4991 126.26{CERIDIAN OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
12/2/2013 4992 140.00|CHI ALARMS, INC. REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE CITY HALL
12122013 4993 26.00|CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT OTHER CURRENT CHARGES COUNTY COLLECTION FEES
12/2/2013 4994 360.00|COLUCCIELLO, DAISY OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE PROGRAMS
12/2/2013 4995 104.90{COMCAST OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
12/2/2013 4996 5934.23[CURTISS MANSION, INC. PROMOTIONS
121212013 40997 85.00|MISC REC CENTER REFUNDS OTHER SUSPENSE ACCOUNT
12/2/2013 4998 100.00 [MISCELLANEQUS - GMBA RECREATION FACILITIES
12/2/2013 4999 180.00 |MISCELLANEQUS - GMBA RECREATION FACILITIES
12/2/2013 5000 83.65|DAILY BUSINESS REVIEW PROMOTIONS ADVERTISING
12/2/2013 5001 66.50|FDLE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
121212013 5002 96.00{FIRST ADVANTAGE LNS SCREENING PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
12/2/2013 5003 318.97|FLORIDA CITY GAS OPERATING SUPPLIES FUEL, CILS, LUBRICANTS
12/2/2013 5004 250.00|FLORIDA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE TRUST|ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE RISK MANAGEMENT
12/2/2013 5005 6926.88|FLORIDA SUPERIOR SAND REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE SAND/BUNKER MAINTENANCE
1222013 5006 21.43|FPL ENERGY SERVICES UTILITY SERVICES NATURAL GAS
12/2/2013 5007 3000.00|GABRIEL ROEDER SMITH & COMPANY |PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
12/2/2013 5008 180.40|GENERAL ASPHALT CO. REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE OTHER
12/2/2013 5009 14.00|GRACE LUTHERAN CHURCH OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
12/2/2013 5010 11984.15|HECTOR TURF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT
12/2/2013 5011 1500.00[JUMPIN JACK PRODUCTIONS, INC PROMOTIONS
12/2/2013 5012 1214.95|KAUFFS TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS |PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
12/2/12013 5013 3700.00|KELLY JANITORIAL SYSTEMS, INC. OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
12/2/2013 5014 230.70|LESCO - JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES OPERATING SUPPLIES CHEMICALS
12/2/2013 5015 1780.00|LGD DISTRIBUTERS {DBA) PRINTING AND BINDING
12/2/2013 5016 2405.08|M-DWASD UTILITY SERVICES WATER
12/2/2013 5017 315.00|MANAGED CARE CONCEPTS/DRUG PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
12/2/2013 5018 100.00|MISCELLANEQUS - GMBA RECREATICN FACILITIES
12/2/2013 5019 9547 .89{MIAMI DADE CO.- DEPT. OF SOLID OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE DUMPING AND DISPOSAL




12/2/2013
12/2/2013
127212013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12212013
121272013
12/2/12013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
127212013
121272013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12/212013
12/2/2013
121272013
121272013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12/2{2013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12212013
12122013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
1211372013
1211372013
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5031
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036
5037
5038
5039
5040
5041
5042
5043
5044
5045
5046
5047
5048
5049
5050
5051
5052
5053
5054
5055
5056
5057
5058
5059

936.00
233.34
111.56
100.00
71.80
766.82
156.29
240.16
3822.06
160.33
203.74
371.85
417.60
130.00
639.15
2423.08
226.80
70.00
845.00
381.80
46544.82
2000.00
417.26
525.90
300.00
157.00
150.00
323.52
15.56
1.90
1763.00
34650.00
293.63
131.38
15630.00
225.00
5130.00
158.00
310.05
6865.00

MIAMI FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC.
MIAMI LAKES AUTOMALL

MIAMI LAKES VETERINARY CLINIC
MISCELLANEQUS - GMBA,

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NEXTRAN TRUCK CENTER
NUCO(2) INC.

OFFICE DEPOT

PALMDALE OIL COMPANY, INC.
PETTY CASH - JONATHAN KAHN
PILAR SERVICES, INC.

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SER
PURE BEAUTY FARMS, INC.

QUALITY COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE
R.V. MARKETING GROUP, INC.
RAYDEL LANDSCAPING, CORP.
RECHTIEN INT'L TRUCKS

RIVER CITIES GAZETTE

RS CABLE SYSTEMS

SAFETY ZONE SPECIALISTS, INC.
SHOW TURF OF SOUTH FLORIDA, LLC
SOUTH FLORIDA BOILER & GAS SRV, IN(
SOUTHERN SEWER EQUIPMENT SALES
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES

TAMARGO, RAMON

THE FITNESS SOLUTION, INC.

THE ORIGINAL TWILIGHT PRODUCTION,
TITLEIST DRAWER

uPs

VILLAGE HARDWARE, INC.,

VILLAGE OF VIRGINIA GARDENS
WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.
AT&T

AERO HARDWARE & SUPPLY,INC.
ALBERNI CABALLERO & COMPANY,LLP
ALL DIGITAL PRINTING

ALL FLORIDA CARPET, INC.

ALL UNIFORM WEAR

ALSCO, INC,

AMERICAN FENCE SHOP, LLC

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
RECREATICN FACILITIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS
OPERATING SUPPLIES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
PROMOTIONS

OPERATING SUPPLIES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
AUDIT FEES

PRINTING AND BINDING
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

CITY HALL
FLEET MAINTENANCE

CHEMICALS

FUEL, OILS, LUBRICANTS

POSTAGE

SEED AND SOD

EQUIPMENT

S5KRUN,TRKY TROT/SPGS FEST
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
FLEET MAINTENANCE
ADVERTISING

OTHER

FLEET MAINTENANCE
UNIFORMS
5KRUN,TRKY TROT/SPGS FEST

MERCHANDISE

SOCCER REFEREES
OTHER
TELEPHONE: BASE & LOCAL

CITY HALL

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
CITY HALL




1211372013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
1211372013
12/13/2013
1271372013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
1211372013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
1213712013
1211372013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
1211372013
12113/2013
12/13/2013
12113/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/113/2013
12/13/2013

5060
5061
5062
5063
5064
5065
5066
5067
5068
5069
5070
5071
5072
5073
5074
5075
5076
5077
5078
5079
5080
5081
5082
5083
5084
5085
5086
5087
5088
5082
5090
5091
5002
5093
5004
5005
5096
5097
5098
5099

3325.00
42.75
8968.88
9008.67
145.00
27000.00
100.00
100.00
52.00
452.40
273.00
99.25
179.00
96.28
450.00
450.00
2580.00
28386.53
1970.05
373.69
5654.03
8825.00
2436.59
356.02
204.00
75.00
499.17
433.23
10589.14
30039.92
850.00
202.15
42392.78
20.00
437.58
2570.00
875.36
5713.60
582.50
350.00

ANGEL M. ALVAREZ

BAAN, PETER

BECKER & POLIAKOFF, P.A.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BRADFORD PLUMBING LLC

BROWNIE COMPANIES, LL.C
MISCELLANEOUS - GMBA

CANINE COUNTRY CLUB

CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT

MISC - BP REFUNDS

COACH TO FIRST CLASS INC.
COMCAST

COMP-AIR SERVICE CO.

DAILY BUSINESS REVIEW

DAVID ALSCHULER, P.A.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONME
FLORIDA ICE MANUFACTURING CORP.,
FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
FLORIDA POWER AND LIGHT

FLORIDA SILICA SAND

FLORIDA SUPERIOR SAND

FLORIDA TURF AND LANDSCAPE HOR, Il
FOOT-JOY DRAWER

FPL ENERGY SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS - GMBA

GLOBAL TRADING, INC.

GOLF VENTURES

GORDON FOOD SERVICE

GREATER MIAM| CATERERS

GREENS GRADE SERVICES, INC.

H & R PAVING, INC.

HARLEY DAVIDSON OF MIAMI
HARRELL'S LLC

HAYES E-GOVERNMENT RESQURCES, IN
HECTOR TURF

HIGHWAY STRIPING, INC.

HORNUNG'S PRO GOLF SALES, INC.
HOWARD FERTILIZER & CHEMICAL CO,
INTERNATIONAL DATA DEPOSITORY

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
IMPROVEMENTS O/T BUILDING
RECREATION FACILITIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OTHER CURRENT CHARGES
ROOFING

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
PROMOTIONS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROMOTIONS

OPERATING EXPENSES

UTILITY SERVICES

OPERATING SUPPLIES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

UTILITY SERVICES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TELECOMMUNICATICN COSTS
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE

JOHNSON & BURTON PEST CONTROL

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE

SAND/BUNKER MAINTENANCE

UNIFORMS
ANNEXATION

SOLID WASTE RECYCLE
CITY HALL

COUNTY COLLECTION FEES

S5KRUN,TRKY TROT/SPGS FEST

ADVERTISING
HEARING OFFICER-RED LIGHT

ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
MERCHANDISE
NATURAL GAS

GOLF CRSE SVC SUPPLIES

CATERING COSTS
LABOR

OTHER

FLEET MAINTENANCE
CHEMICALS
INTERNET ACCESS

OTHER
DRIVING RANGE
FERTILIZERS

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE



12/13/2013
12/13/2013
121372013
1211372013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
1213712013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
121132013
121372013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12M13/2013
12/13/2013
1213/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
1211372013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
121132013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
121132013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013

5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5108
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135
5136
5137
5138
5139

7200.00
3075.90
9366.00
7019.20
360.00
214.82
9474.61
30.60
155.07
536.68
2238.75
367.04
51.24
21.74
163.60
250.20
750.00
185.00
1672.27
35.74
141,44
115.18
2423.08
94.35
900.00
27.12
65.00
100.00
4480.00
5634.04
5223.24
637.43
291.00
10148.00
135.17
260.00
100.00
1318.33
1032.15
896.64

KELLY JANITORIAL SYSTEMS, ING.
LEWIS LONGMAN & WALKER, P.A.
LIMOUSINES OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC
MACMILLAN OIL COMPANY OF FL, INC.
MEDLEY POLICE RANGE

MELROSE SUPPLY & SALES

MIAM! DADE CO.- DEPT. OF SOLID
MIAM FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC.

MIAMI LAKES VETERINARY CLINIC
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NEFF RENTAL (MIAMI)

NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS

NEXTRAN TRUCK CENTER

NORTRAX INC.

NUCO(2) INC.

OFFICE DEPOT

ORLANDO L. BLANCO, P.E.

PELICAN PLAYHOUSE, INC.

PETERSEN INDUSTRIES, INC.
PETRALANDA, JAIME A.

PETTY CASH - PETE BAAN

PRECISION SMALL ENGINE CO.,INC
RAYDEL LANDSGAPING, CORP.
REGHTIEN INT'L TRUCKS

RIVER CITIES GAZETTE

SEVERN TRENT ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS
SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISES, IN
MISCELLANEQUS-UTILITY REFUNDS
SOUTH FLORIDA MAINTENANCE SERV
SOUTHEAST DESIGN ASSOCIATES, INC
STATE OF FLORIDA- DEPT. OF BUSINESY
STATE OF FLORIDA-DEPARTMENT OF
SULLIVAN ELECTRIC & PUMP, INC.
SUNGARD HTE INC.

SUNSHINE STATE ONE CALL

SUPERIOR WASH INC.

THE FITNESS SOLUTION, INC.

THE MIAMI HERALD PUBLISHING CO.
TITLEIST DRAWER

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
FUEL

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
RENTALS AND LEASES
TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS
OPERATING SUPPLIES

FLEET MAINTENANCE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
TRAVEL AND PER DIEM
OPERATING SUPPLIES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
PRINTING AND BINDING

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
CUSTOMERS EARLY PAYMENTS
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
FL STATE SURCHARGE - DBPR
TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS
UTILITY SERVICES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

FLEET MAINTENANCE

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
PROMOTIONS

CPERATING SUPPLIES
RENTALS AND LEASES

JANITORIAL
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
IRRIGATION MAINTENANCE

DUMPING AND DISPOSAL
EQUIPMENT

CELLULAR TELEPHONE
FLEET MAINTENANCE

CHEMICALS

PELICAN RENTAL COMMISSION
FLEET MAINTENANCE

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
FLEET MAINTENANCE
FLEET MAINTENANCE

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE

TELEPHONE: BASE & LOCAL
ELECTRICITY

FLEET MAINTENANCE

MERCHANDISE
EQUIPMENT




12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
1211372013
12/13/2013
121132013
12/13/2013
12/17/2013
12/2772013
12/27/213
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
1212712013
12/27/2013
121272013
1212772013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
1272772013
1212712013
12/27/2013
1212772013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12272013
12727712013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
1212712013
12127712013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
1212772013
1212772013
12/27/2013

514¢
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145
5146
5147
5148
5149
5150
5151
5152
5153
5154
5155
5156
5157
5158
5159
5160
5161
5162
5163
5164
5165
5166
5167
5168
5169
5170
5171
5172
5173
5174
5175
5176
5177
5178
5179

169.95
590.85
17345.46
10.37
2114.00
6642.50
4841.25
300.00
44.15
1228.356
253.88
732.00
236.40
24517.80
2100.00
962.76
65.48
1258.00
3081.43
128.62
7.96
510.00
700.00
7018.08
100.00
902,20
32.25
296.50
119.80
300.00
12.53
4666.28
17883.00
40.15
2960.00
2660.00
516.02
23.00
12042.86
365.13

TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SVCS

TROY INDUSTRIES, INC.

VECTOR FLEET MANAGEMENT
VILLAGE HARDWARE, INC.

VILLAGE OF VIRGINIA GARDENS
WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.
YAMAHA MOTOR CORPORATION, U.S.A.
YENEDLY K ROZO

ZEPHYRHILLS

CATERING BY JOEL'S PLACE, INC
AERO HARDWARE & SUPPLY,INC.
ALLIED UNIVERSAL CORP.

ALSGO, INC.

AMERICAN TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS
ANGEL M. ALVAREZ

AT & T MOBILITY

AT&T

BRYANT MILLER OLIVE P.A.

CDW COMPUTER CENTERS INC
CERIDIAN

COMCAST

COMMUNITY NEWSPAPERS

CTM BROCHURE DISPLAY

CURTISS MANSION, INC.
MISCELLANEOUS - GMBA

EASY PICKER GOLF PRODUCTS INC.
EQUIFAX CREDIT INFORMATION SVC
FDLE

FETTERS, GARY

FIRST ADVANTAGE LNS SCREENING
FLORIDA CITY GAS

FLORIDA SUPERIOR SAND

FLORIDA TURF AND LANDSCAPE HOR, I
FOOT-JOY DRAWER

GABRIEL ROEDER SMITH & COMPANY
GOLF TURF APPLICATIONS, INC.
GORDON FOOD SERVICE

GRACE LUTHERAN CHURCH
GREENS GRADE SERVICES, INC.
GROWERS FORD TRACTOR CO.

RENTALS AND LEASES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
RENTALS AND LEASES
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROMOTIONS

ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
RED LIGHT VIOLATIONS

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
TELECOMMUNICATION COSTS
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
PROMOTIONS

PROMOTIONS

PROMOTIONS

RECREATION FACILITIES
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE

SOCCER REFEREES
OTHER

FLEET MAINTENANCE
CHEMICALS

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
ATS CAMERA CONTRACT

CELLULAR TELEPHONE

LEGAL

UNIFORMS

FUEL, OILS, LUBRICANTS

SAND/BUNKER MAINTENANCE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
MERCHANDISE

LABOR




12/2712013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
1272712013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
1272712013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
121272013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
1212772013
1212712013
12/27/2013
1227/2013
1212712013
1212712013
12/27/2013
1272712013
1212772013

5180
5181
5182
5183
5184
5185
5186
5187
5188
5189
5190
5191
5102
5193
5194
5195
5196
5197
5198
5169
5200
5201
5202
5203
5204
5205
5206
5207
5208
5209
5210
5211
5212
5213
5214
5215
5216
5217
5218
5219

2508.24
25845.28
1713.58
100.00
450.00
6475.00
2046.80
50.00
514117
100.00
100.00
315.00
§25.00
4718.55
254,31
234.55
9832.55
72.82
1000.00
270.30
2757.56
294.38
97.03
16.94
235.63
127.03
264.00
6338.00
214.96
230.00
2817.43
1644.82
1514.05
2423.08
300.00
650.00
124.50
105.00
15375.00
1150.00

HECTOR TURF

HOWARD FERTILIZER & CHEMICAL CO.
HYDRAULIC SALES & SERVICE
INTERNATIONAL PROTECTIVE SERV.
JON GURNEY, P.A.

KELLY JANITORIAL SYSTEMS, INC.
LGD DISTRIBUTERS {DBA)

M & M TRUCK & AUTO CENTER, INC
M-DWASD

MISCELLANEOUS - GMBA
MISCELLANEQUS - GMBA

MANAGED CARE CONCEPTS/DRUG
MATTHEW BENDER & COMPANY, INC.
MATTY'S SPORTS, INC.

MAXX SUNGLASSES

MELROSE SUPPLY & SALES

MIAMi DADE CO.- DEPT. OF SOLID
MIAMI LAKES VETERINARY CLINIC
MIAMI SPRING HISTORICAL SOCIETY ING
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NAVARRO, CHARLENE

NUCO(2) INC.

OFFICE DEPOT

PALMETTO FORD TRUCK SALES
PELICAN PLAYHOUSE, INC.

PETTY CASH - TOM NASH

POWER BRAKE EXCHANGE, INC.
POWER PARTY EVENTS

PRECISION SMALL ENGINE CO.,INC
MISCELLANEOUS - GMBA
QUINTANILLA, ANDRES

R.V. MARKETING GROUP, INC.
RAIDER ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, IN
RAYDEL LANDSCAPING, CORP.

RIVER CITIES GAZETTE

RLJ SERVICES, INC.

ROYAL REFRIGERATION A/C, CORP
RS CABLE SYSTEMS

SHOW TURF OF SOUTH FLORIDA, LLC
SOIL TECH. DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANGE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL.SERVICES
OTHER GONTRACTUAL SERVICE
PRINTING AND BINDING

ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
OPERATING EXPENSES
RECREATION FACILITIES
RECREATION FACILITIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
DUES, MEMBERSHIPS, SUBS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
RENTALS AND LEASES

ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
EDUCATION AND TRAINING
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROMOTIONS

REFAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
EDUCATION AND TRAINING
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
PROMOTIONS

OPERATING SUPPLIES

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVIGE
MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT
OPERATING SUPPLIES

FERTILIZERS
FLEET MAINTENANCE

RED LIGHT HEARING OFFICER

FLEET MAINTENANCE
WATER

BASKETBALL/YOUTH LEAGUE
MERCHANDISE

IRRIGATION MAINTENANCE
DUMPING AND DiSPOSAL
FLEET MAINTENANCE

CHEMICALS

FLEET MAINTENANCE
PELICAN RENTAL COMMISSION

R/L HEARING TRANSLATOR

UNIFORMS

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE

ADVERTISING
FERTILIZERS




1212772013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
1212712013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/2712013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013

5220
5221
5222
5223
5224
5225
5226
5227
5228
5229
5230
5231
5232
5233
5234
5235

8396.00
1752.00
1376.43
1914.98
471.63
5587.58
450.00
2146.50
471.13
708.33
400.00
5505.48
4064.00
2762.50
2000.00

96.26

SOUTH FLORIDA GRASSING INC
SOUTHERN DISPLAY PRINTING, INC.
SOUTHERN GOLF CARS INC

SPORT SUPPLY GROUP, INC,
SUNSHINE STATE AIR CONDITIONING IN
SUPERIOR PARK SYSTEMS

TGSV ENTERPRISES, INC.

THE ANDERSONS, INC.

THE FITNESS SOLUTION, INC.

THE MIAMI HERALD PUBLISHING CO.
THE ORIGINAL TWILIGHT PRODUCTION,
TITLEIST DRAWER

TRAK ENGINEERING, INC.,

WILLCOTT ENGINEERING, INC.

YH CONSULTING ENGINEERING, INC.
ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPERATING SUPPLIES
PRINTING AND BINDING
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICE
PROMOTIONS

PROMOTIONS

OPERATING SUPPLIES

ISF: LIABILITY INSURANCE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
OPERATING SUPPLIES

SEED AND SOD

DRIVING RANGE

FIELD SUPPLIES-FIELDS

FERTILIZERS

MERCHANDISE
FLEET MAINTENANCE

713846.52




